
25/36 present  Virtual Sign-In Sheet Guest Sign-In
✓ Date Senator's Name Guest's Name (Please type your name) Guest's Name (Please type your name)

Quorum: 18 1. Anthony Castro 41.

1/19 Aguilar-Kitibutr, Ailsa 2. Joanna Oxendine 42.

1/19 Allen, Tammy 3. Vanessa Thomas 43.

1/19 Alvarez, Vicente 4. Dina Humble 44.

1/19 Banola, John 5. Patty Quach 45.

1/19 Barnett, Kellie 6. Kimberly Miller 46.

1/19 Bjerke, Jennifer 7. Carmen Rodriguez 47.

1/19 Blacksher, Anthony 8. Scott Thayer 48.

1/19 Copeland, Mary 9. Elena Kellogg 49.

1/19 Cuny, Lucas 10. John Stanskas 50.

1/19 Garcia, Armando 11. Patty Jones 51.

1/19 Halabi, Terry 12. 52.

1/19 Hamdy, Rania 13. 53.

1/19 Heibel, Todd 14. 54.

1/19 Henkle, Lisa 15. 55.

1/19 Hunter, Diane 17. 57.

1/19 Huston, Celia 18. 58.

1/19 Jimenez, Nicole [Evelyn Luna] 19. 59.

1/19 Johnson, Heather 20. 60.

1/19 Jones, Carol 21. 61.
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1/19 Lao, Tiffany 22. 62.

1/19 Martin, David 23. 63.

1/19 Meyer, Stacy 24. 64.

1/19 Ortiz, Miguel 25. 65.

1/19 Seager, Charles 26. 66.

1/19 Simpson, Tahirah (Ty) 27. 67.

1/19 Sogomonian, Nori 28. 68.

1/19 Tasaka, Bethany 29. 69.

1/19 Tinoco, Michelle 30. 70.

1/19 Valdez, Maria 31. 71.

1/19 Vasquez, Tatiana [Joan Murillo] 32. 72.

1/19 Wall, Patti 33. 73.

1/19 Weaver, Teresa 34 74.

1/19 Worsley, Margaret 35. 75.

1/19 Zuick, Nhan 36. 76.

Total 33 37. 77.

updated 1/15/22 38. 78.

39. 79.

40. 80.







1/19/22 15:48:48valvarez@sbccd.cc.ca.usVicente Alvarez Aye Nay

1/19/22 15:54:18smeyer@sbccd.cc.ca.usStacy Meyer Aye Aye

1/19/22 16:03:21nzuick@sbccd.cc.ca.usNhan Zuick Aye Aye

1/19/22 16:09:48jbjerke@sbccd.cc.ca.usJennifer Bjerke Aye Aye

1/19/22 16:11:05argarcia@sbccd.cc.ca.usArmando Garcia Aye Aye

1/19/22 16:32:12dhunter@sbccd.cc.ca.usDiane S. Hunter Abstain Aye

1/19/22 16:32:36carjones@sbccd.cc.ca.usCarol Jones Abstain Nay

1/19/22 16:33:44lcuny@sbccd.cc.ca.usLucas Cuny Aye Aye

1/19/22 16:34:14pwall@sbccd.cc.ca.usPatricia A. Wall Aye Aye

1/19/22 16:34:23tallen@sbccd.cc.ca.usTammy Allen Aye Aye

1/19/22 16:34:25chuston@sbccd.cc.ca.usCelia J. Huston Aye Aye

1/19/22 16:34:26cseager@sbccd.cc.ca.usCharles Seager Aye Aye Aye

1/19/22 16:34:32rhamdy@sbccd.cc.ca.usRania Hamdy Aye Aye

1/19/22 16:34:36tvasquez@sbccd.cc.ca.usTatiana Vasquez Aye Aye

1/19/22 16:34:47miortiz@sbccd.cc.ca.usMiguel Ortiz Abstain Aye Abstain

1/19/22 16:34:53nsogomon@sbccd.cc.ca.usNori SogomonianAye Aye

1/19/22 16:34:57theibel@sbccd.cc.ca.usTodd Heibel Aye Aye

1/19/22 16:36:53ebanola@sbccd.cc.ca.usErwin Banola Aye Aye

1/19/22 16:51:13btasaka@sbccd.cc.ca.usBethany Tasaka Aye Aye

1/20/22 15:32:53mvaldez@sbccd.cc.ca.usMaria Valdez Aye

1/20/22 15:33:18mworsley@sbccd.cc.ca.usMargaret WorsleyAye Aye

1/20/22 16:42:58kbarnett@sbccd.cc.ca.usKellie Barnett Aye Aye

1/20/22 20:09:50ablacksher@sbccd.cc.ca.usAnthony BlacksherAye Aye



Thank you for 
the 
opportunity!

Thanks Bethany!




